Lexmark XL Series | Original Lexmark XL High Yield Cartridges
are all priced the same!
Lexmark XL Series
PRINT
COPY
SCAN
FAX
Communicate volumes

Competitive Color Laser $0.27
Coverage and Printing Cost Comparisons
Lexmark XL Series Ordering information
Other models available
Lexmark C782n XL: Network ready, Part #10Z0320
Lexmark C782dtn XL: Network ready plus duplex with 500-sheet drawer, Part #10Z0374
In the box
Lexmark C782n XL Color Laser Printer, Duplex Unit, Up to 10,000*-Page Black and Color (CMY) High Yield Return Program Print Cartridges, Software and Documentation CD, Power Cord, Setup
Guides (network and local attachment), Statement of Limited Warranty, Lexmark Cartridge Collection Program Information
Lexmark C782dn XL
Part # Model
10Z0351 Lexmark C782dn XL
Part # Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
C782U1KG C782 XL, X782e XL Black XL Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge
C782U2KG C782 XL, X782e XL Black XL Extra High Yield Print Cartridge
C782U1CG C782 XL, X782e XL Cyan XL Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge
C782U2CG C782 XL, X782e XL Cyan XL Extra High Yield Print Cartridge
C782U1MG C782 XL, X782e XL Magenta XL Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge
C782U2MG C782 XL, X782e XL Magenta XL Extra High Yield Print Cartridge
C782U1YG C782 XL, X782e XL Yellow XL Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge
C782U2YG C782 XL, X782e XL Yellow XL Extra High Yield Print Cartridge
Part # Paper and Transparencies
12A5950 Glossy Laser Paper, Letter (200)
12A8240 Color Laser Transparencies, Letter (50)
12A8600 Outdoor Media, Letter (100)

Competitive Color Laser $0.27
Coverage and Printing Cost Comparisons
Lexmark XL Series Ordering information
Other models available
Lexmark C782n XL: Network ready, Part #10Z0320
Lexmark C782dtn XL: Network ready plus duplex with 500-sheet drawer, Part #10Z0374
In the box
Lexmark C782n XL Color Laser Printer, Duplex Unit, Up to 10,000*-Page Black and Color (CMY) High Yield Return Program Print Cartridges, Software and Documentation CD, Power Cord, Setup
Guides (network and local attachment), Statement of Limited Warranty, Lexmark Cartridge Collection Program Information
Lexmark C782dn XL
Part # Model
10Z0351 Lexmark C782dn XL
Part # Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
C782U1KG C782 XL, X782e XL Black XL Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge
C782U2KG C782 XL, X782e XL Black XL Extra High Yield Print Cartridge
C782U1CG C782 XL, X782e XL Cyan XL Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge
C782U2CG C782 XL, X782e XL Cyan XL Extra High Yield Print Cartridge
C782U1MG C782 XL, X782e XL Magenta XL Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge
C782U2MG C782 XL, X782e XL Magenta XL Extra High Yield Print Cartridge
C782U1YG C782 XL, X782e XL Yellow XL Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge
C782U2YG C782 XL, X782e XL Yellow XL Extra High Yield Print Cartridge
Part # Paper and Transparencies
12A5950 Glossy Laser Paper, Letter (200)
12A8240 Color Laser Transparencies, Letter (50)
12A8600 Outdoor Media, Letter (100)

Competitive Color Laser $0.27
Coverage and Printing Cost Comparisons
Lexmark XL Series Ordering information
Other models available
Lexmark C782n XL: Network ready, Part #10Z0320
Lexmark C782dtn XL: Network ready plus duplex with 500-sheet drawer, Part #10Z0374
In the box
Lexmark C782n XL Color Laser Printer, Duplex Unit, Up to 10,000*-Page Black and Color (CMY) High Yield Return Program Print Cartridges, Software and Documentation CD, Power Cord, Setup
Guides (network and local attachment), Statement of Limited Warranty, Lexmark Cartridge Collection Program Information
Lexmark C782dn XL
Part # Model
10Z0351 Lexmark C782dn XL
Part # Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
C782U1KG C782 XL, X782e XL Black XL Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge
C782U2KG C782 XL, X782e XL Black XL Extra High Yield Print Cartridge
C782U1CG C782 XL, X782e XL Cyan XL Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge
C782U2CG C782 XL, X782e XL Cyan XL Extra High Yield Print Cartridge
C782U1MG C782 XL, X782e XL Magenta XL Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge
C782U2MG C782 XL, X782e XL Magenta XL Extra High Yield Print Cartridge
C782U1YG C782 XL, X782e XL Yellow XL Extra High Yield Return Program Print Cartridge
C782U2YG C782 XL, X782e XL Yellow XL Extra High Yield Print Cartridge
Part # Paper and Transparencies
12A5950 Glossy Laser Paper, Letter (200)
12A8240 Color Laser Transparencies, Letter (50)
12A8600 Outdoor Media, Letter (100)